
2009 Mowind Regional Race Series Grey indicates regattas where a Sport Fleet was not run

Sport Fleet Class Scores Race01 Race02 Race03 Race04 Race05 Race06 Race07 Race08 Race09 Race10 Race11 Race12 Race13 Race14 Race15 Race16

Class
Place

Overall
Position Points Races Name Sail Fleet Class W
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SPORT WOMEN
1st 1st 291 5 Kelly Johnson MN11 S SW 0 85 28 0 0 36 0 44 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 3rd 188 4 Margot Woodworth GER17 S SW 0 88 24 0 0 51 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd 15th 47 1 Bonnie Koeberl US0011 S SW 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th 33rd 19.5 1 Reet Mae CAN175 S SW 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th 38th 12 1 Shannon Stratford SRF3 S SW 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th 45th 8 1 Mark Felton NANUM S SW 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th 52nd 0 0 Denise Rdznovsky 1 S SW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPORT SENIOR
1st 5th 178 8 Larry Reed IA01 S SR 5 37 16 0 49 10 0 46 0 30 0 0 4 0 0 0
2nd 7th 120 2 Dan Thornton WI430 S SR 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 0 0
3rd 10th 97 2 George Konapka X211 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 8 0 0 0 0
4th 18th 38 2 Tom Stokes USA199 S SR 0 22 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th 19th 38 1 Wayne Owens 113 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0
6th 20th 35.5 1 Christopher Hope CAN37 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th 22nd 34 1 Glenn Kremer 52 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8th 25th 29 1 Friedhelm Brinkhaus 11188 S SR 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9th 43rd 9 2 Victor Hora VH S SR 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
10th 46th 8 1 Pat Nugent US641 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11th 53rd 0 0 John Haas smile S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPORT MEN
1st 2nd 203 5 Gregg Anshus 4 S SM 0 37 10 0 32 47 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 4th 186 4 Mark Schmitz 5 S SM 0 20 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 94 13 0 0 0 0
3rd 6th 171 6 Jim Magnuson MNH S SM 6 13 0 0 39 0 0 34 0 0 72 13 0 0 0 0
4th 9th 109 2 Gary Lovrine 2 S SM 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
5th 11th 73 2 Brad Sergo BONC S SM 0 0 0 30 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th 12th 63 1 Alex Sokoloff MS2 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0
7th 13th 62 1 Joe Graboyes WP8 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0
8th 14th 59 2 Matt Sage US2871 S SM 0 0 0 26 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9th 16th 39 2 Ray Cardino USA059 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0
10th 17th 39 1 Steve Willit 7 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
11th 21st 34 1 Mike Tindull 144 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12th 23rd 33 1 Allen Vollmar AV S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13th 24th 33 2 Igor Tereshchenko 308 S SM 0 0 0 0 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14th 26th 29 1 Tim Hewelt 1H S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0
15th 27th 26 1 Ben Clemence NANUM S SM 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16th 28th 25 1 Ross Mettner USA118 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17th 29th 24 1 Joe Centa NANUM S SM 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18th 30th 22 1 Nathan Anderson NANUM S SM 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19th 31st 20 1 Peter Gisvold NANUM S SM 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20th 32nd 20 2 Daniel Muller DM S SM 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
21st 34th 18 1 Fred Huelsmann NANUM S SM 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22nd 35th 17 1 Jim Friske J1 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
23rd 36th 16 1 Joel Sminchak NANUM S SM 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24th 37th 15 1 Jerry Bachmeier US363 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25th 39th 12 1 Jim Ellebeck US18 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
26th 40th 11 1 Maike O'Rourke X21 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
27th 41st 11 1 Mickael Pourrat X S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
28th 42nd 10 1 Jack Boatman 366693 S SM 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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29th 44th 8 1 Jean Capper USA98 S SM 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30th 47th 6 1 Will Foster NANUM S SM 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31st 48th 5 1 Peggy Wing BC3 S SM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32nd 50th 4 1 Craig Bourassa NANUM S SM 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33rd 51st 1 1 Michael Debosiewicz US288 S SM 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34th 54th 0 0 Greg Leifer US4507 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35th 55th 0 0 Dave Kurolapnik V S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36th 56th 0 0 Charlie Moderwell C S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPORT JUNIOR
1st 8th 112 3 Magnus Zaunmueller MEZ S SJ 2 51 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 49th 4 1 Eric O'Brian 111 S SJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sport Fleet Overall Race01 Race02 Race03 Race04 Race05 Race06 Race07 Race08 Race09 Race10 Race11 Race12 Race13 Race14 Race15 Race16

Overall
Position Points Races Name Sail Fleet Class W
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1st 291 5 Kelly Johnson MN11 S SW 0 85 28 0 0 36 0 44 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 203 5 Gregg Anshus 4 S SM 0 37 10 0 32 47 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0
3rd 188 4 Margot Woodworth GER17 S SW 0 88 24 0 0 51 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th 186 4 Mark Schmitz 5 S SM 0 20 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 94 13 0 0 0 0
5th 178 8 Larry Reed IA01 S SR 5 37 16 0 49 10 0 46 0 30 0 0 4 0 0 0
6th 171 6 Jim Magnuson MNH S SM 6 13 0 0 39 0 0 34 0 0 72 13 0 0 0 0
7th 120 2 Dan Thornton WI430 S SR 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 0 0
8th 112 3 Magnus Zaunmueller MEZ S SJ 2 51 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9th 109 2 Gary Lovrine 2 S SM 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
10th 97 2 George Konapka X211 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 8 0 0 0 0
11th 73 2 Brad Sergo BONC S SM 0 0 0 30 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12th 63 1 Alex Sokoloff MS2 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0
13th 62 1 Joe Graboyes WP8 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0
14th 59 2 Matt Sage US2871 S SM 0 0 0 26 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15th 47 1 Bonnie Koeberl US0011 S SW 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16th 39 2 Ray Cardino USA059 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0
17th 39 1 Steve Willit 7 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
18th 38 2 Tom Stokes USA199 S SR 0 22 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19th 38 1 Wayne Owens 113 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0
20th 35.5 1 Christopher Hope CAN37 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 35.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21st 34 1 Mike Tindull 144 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22nd 34 1 Glenn Kremer 52 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23rd 33 1 Allen Vollmar AV S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24th 33 2 Igor Tereshchenko 308 S SM 0 0 0 0 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25th 29 1 Friedhelm Brinkhaus 11188 S SR 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26th 29 1 Tim Hewelt 1H S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0
27th 26 1 Ben Clemence NANUM S SM 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28th 25 1 Ross Mettner USA118 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29th 24 1 Joe Centa NANUM S SM 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30th 22 1 Nathan Anderson NANUM S SM 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31st 20 1 Peter Gisvold NANUM S SM 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32nd 20 2 Daniel Muller DM S SM 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
33rd 19.5 1 Reet Mae CAN175 S SW 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34th 18 1 Fred Huelsmann NANUM S SM 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35th 17 1 Jim Friske J1 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
36th 16 1 Joel Sminchak NANUM S SM 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37th 15 1 Jerry Bachmeier US363 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38th 12 1 Shannon Stratford SRF3 S SW 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39th 12 1 Jim Ellebeck US18 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
40th 11 1 Maike O'Rourke X21 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
41st 11 1 Mickael Pourrat X S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
42nd 10 1 Jack Boatman 366693 S SM 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43rd 9 2 Victor Hora VH S SR 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
44th 8 1 Jean Capper USA98 S SM 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45th 8 1 Mark Felton NANUM S SW 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46th 8 1 Pat Nugent US641 S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47th 6 1 Will Foster NANUM S SM 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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48th 5 1 Peggy Wing BC3 S SM 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49th 4 1 Eric O'Brian 111 S SJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50th 4 1 Craig Bourassa NANUM S SM 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51st 1 1 Michael Debosiewicz US288 S SM 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52nd 0 0 Denise Rdznovsky 1 S SW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53rd 0 0 John Haas smile S SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54th 0 0 Greg Leifer US4507 S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55th 0 0 Dave Kurolapnik V S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56th 0 0 Charlie Moderwell C S SM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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